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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

GRE ANTONIOU TSIGKOS Athanasios IRIDA 1975 R M 4.25 14408 yes

ARVANITIS Ilias VICTORIA ATHENS 1980 R M 4.11 10126 yes

GAKIS Orestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1977 M 4.99999 10090 yes

GERANTONIS Evangelos E.A.XIFASKIAS 1982 L M 4.20 10990 yes

GYFTAKIS Konstantinos ACHAIKOS 1984 L M 4.99999 6117 yes

KATSINIS Nikolaos A.E.K. ATHENS 1978 R M 4.7 5422 yes

KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias L.O.VARIS 1980 M 4.5 12435 yes

PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos A.E.K. ATHENS 1983 R M 4.4 4768 yes

PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1983 R M 4.9 10977 yes

RAMNALIS Anestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1977 L M 4.6 5168 yes

THOMOPOULOS Ioannis P.A.O. ATHENS 1979 L M 4.21 5707 yes

TSIKOURIS Orestis SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1982 R M 4.17 15762 yes

TSITAKIS Asklipios A.E.K. ATHENS 1976 R M 4.28 15951 yes

VELONAKIS Michael THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1983 M 4.24 4008 yes

ZAMARIAS Vasileios-Stavros O.X.GLYFADAS 1977 R M 4.33 15122 yes

  15 Participants (15 present)
 

1 Nations, 15 Participants (15 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 4 004 0.0000 GRE PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

2. 4 005 0.0000 GRE KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias L.O.VARIS M yes

3. 4 006 0.0000 GRE RAMNALIS Anestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS M yes

4. 4 007 0.0000 GRE KATSINIS Nikolaos A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

5. 4 009 0.0000 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS M yes

6. 4 011 0.0000 GRE ARVANITIS Ilias VICTORIA ATHENS M yes

7. 4 017 0.0000 GRE TSIKOURIS Orestis SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS M yes

8. 4 020 0.0000 GRE GERANTONIS Evangelos E.A.XIFASKIAS M yes

9. 4 021 0.0000 GRE THOMOPOULOS Ioannis P.A.O. ATHENS M yes

10. 4 024 0.0000 GRE VELONAKIS Michael THISEAS IRAKLIOU M yes

11. 4 025 0.0000 GRE ANTONIOU TSIGKOS Athanasios IRIDA M yes

12. 4 028 0.0000 GRE TSITAKIS Asklipios A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

13. 4 033 0.0000 GRE ZAMARIAS Vasileios-Stavros O.X.GLYFADAS M yes

T14. 4 99999 0.0000 GRE GAKIS Orestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS M yes

T15. 4 99999 0.0000 GRE GYFTAKIS Konstantinos ACHAIKOS M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2023] Hellenic Ranking Foil Men's V40-V70
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 15 Participants

1 First round
25.05. 09:00

15 Participants
3 Poules 5 Poule size

15 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
25.05. 00:00

Table of 16

15 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 25.05. 22:20

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 2 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2023] Hellenic Ranking Foil Men's V40-V70
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First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 4

CHATZITYPIS Filippos, GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

GAKIS Orestis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1 V 1 2 0 1 8 18 0.250 -10 4.
ZAMARIAS Vasileios-Stavros GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2 3 1 1 0 0 5 20 0.000 -15 5.
PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 3 V V V V 4 20 10 1.000 10 1.
ARVANITIS Ilias GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 4 V V 4 V 3 19 12 0.750 7 2.
TSIKOURIS Orestis GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 5 V V 4 4 2 18 10 0.500 8 3.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 11

NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis, GRE A.O. PERSEAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TSITAKIS Asklipios GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 1 2 V 4 4 1 15 19 0.250 -4 4.
PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 2 V V V V 4 20 10 1.000 10 1.
KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias GRE L.O.VARIS 3 4 4 3 V 1 16 19 0.250 -3 3.
ANTONIOU TSIGKOS Athanasios GRE IRIDA 4 V 2 V V 3 17 16 0.750 1 2.
GERANTONIS Evangelos GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 5 V 2 4 4 1 15 19 0.250 -4 4.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 12

KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini, GRE IRIDA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

RAMNALIS Anestis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1 V V V4 V 4 19 11 1.000 8 1.
VELONAKIS Michael GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2 3 3 4 V 1 15 18 0.250 -3 4.
THOMOPOULOS Ioannis GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 3 2 V 3 V4 2 14 16 0.500 -2 3.
KATSINIS Nikolaos GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 4 3 V V V 3 18 13 0.750 5 2.
GYFTAKIS Konstantinos GRE ACHAIKOS 5 3 3 3 2 0 11 19 0.000 -8 5.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos A.E.K. ATHENS 4 4 20 10 1.000 10 Q

1 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 4 4 20 10 1.000 10 Q

3 GRE RAMNALIS Anestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 4 4 19 11 1.000 8 Q

4 GRE ARVANITIS Ilias VICTORIA ATHENS 3 4 19 12 0.750 7 Q

5 GRE KATSINIS Nikolaos A.E.K. ATHENS 3 4 18 13 0.750 5 Q

6 GRE ANTONIOU TSIGKOS Athanasios IRIDA 3 4 17 16 0.750 1 Q

7 GRE TSIKOURIS Orestis SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 2 4 18 10 0.500 8 Q

8 GRE THOMOPOULOS Ioannis P.A.O. ATHENS 2 4 14 16 0.500 -2 Q

9 GRE KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias L.O.VARIS 1 4 16 19 0.250 -3 Q

10 GRE VELONAKIS Michael THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1 4 15 18 0.250 -3 Q

11 GRE GERANTONIS Evangelos E.A.XIFASKIAS 1 4 15 19 0.250 -4 Q

11 GRE TSITAKIS Asklipios A.E.K. ATHENS 1 4 15 19 0.250 -4 Q

13 GRE GAKIS Orestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1 4 8 18 0.250 -10 Q

14 GRE GYFTAKIS Konstantinos ACHAIKOS 0 4 11 19 0.000 -8 Q

15 GRE ZAMARIAS Vasileios-Stavros O.X.GLYFADAS 0 4 5 20 0.000 -15 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos A.E.K. ATHENS 4 4 20 10 1.000 10

2 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 4 4 20 10 1.000 10 T1

3 GRE RAMNALIS Anestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 4 4 19 11 1.000 8

4 GRE ARVANITIS Ilias VICTORIA ATHENS 3 4 19 12 0.750 7

5 GRE KATSINIS Nikolaos A.E.K. ATHENS 3 4 18 13 0.750 5

6 GRE ANTONIOU TSIGKOS Athanasios IRIDA 3 4 17 16 0.750 1

7 GRE TSIKOURIS Orestis SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 2 4 18 10 0.500 8

8 GRE THOMOPOULOS Ioannis P.A.O. ATHENS 2 4 14 16 0.500 -2

9 GRE KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias L.O.VARIS 1 4 16 19 0.250 -3

10 GRE VELONAKIS Michael THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1 4 15 18 0.250 -3

11 GRE TSITAKIS Asklipios A.E.K. ATHENS 1 4 15 19 0.250 -4

12 GRE GERANTONIS Evangelos E.A.XIFASKIAS 1 4 15 19 0.250 -4 T11

13 GRE GAKIS Orestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1 4 8 18 0.250 -10

14 GRE GYFTAKIS Konstantinos ACHAIKOS 0 4 11 19 0.000 -8

15 GRE ZAMARIAS Vasileios-Stavros O.X.GLYFADAS 0 4 5 20 0.000 -15
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 12 Sat 22:20

9
KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V

8
THOMOPOULOS Ioannis
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   1

  R: CHATZITYPIS Filippos (GRE)

  Piste 12 Sat 22:20

5
KATSINIS Nikolaos
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

12
GERANTONIS Evangelos
E.A.XIFASKIAS

GRE   8

  R: CHATZITYPIS Filippos (GRE)

  Piste 7 Sat 22:29

13
GAKIS Orestis
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

4
ARVANITIS Ilias
VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE   9

  R: KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini (GRE)

  Piste 11 Sat 22:20

3
RAMNALIS Anestis
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

14
GYFTAKIS Konstantinos
ACHAIKOS

GRE   6

  R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE)

  Piste 4 Sat 22:29

11
TSITAKIS Asklipios
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

6
ANTONIOU TSIGKOS Athanasios
IRIDA

GRE   9

 

  Piste 7 Sat 22:20

7
TSIKOURIS Orestis
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS

GRE   4

10
VELONAKIS Michael
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   V

  R: KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini (GRE)

  Piste 4 Sat 22:29

15
ZAMARIAS Vasileios-Stavros
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   7

2
PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS

GRE   V

 

Piste 7 Sat 10:56

PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias (9)
L.O.VARIS

GRE   8

R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 10:56

KATSINIS Nikolaos
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

GAKIS Orestis (13)
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   3

R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE)

Piste 12 Sat 10:56

RAMNALIS Anestis
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

TSITAKIS Asklipios (11)
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   8

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 12 Sat 10:56

VELONAKIS Michael (10)
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   6

PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS

GRE   V

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 12 Sat 11:35

PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

KATSINIS Nikolaos (5)
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   7

R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 11:35

RAMNALIS Anestis
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS

GRE   7

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 00:00

PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V 8

RAMNALIS Anestis (3)
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   4

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis (GRE)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos A.E.K. ATHENS 1983

2 GRE RAMNALIS Anestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1977

3 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1983

3 GRE KATSINIS Nikolaos A.E.K. ATHENS 1978

Table of 8

5 GRE KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias L.O.VARIS 1980

6 GRE VELONAKIS Michael THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1983

7 GRE TSITAKIS Asklipios A.E.K. ATHENS 1976

8 GRE GAKIS Orestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1977

Table of 16

9 GRE ARVANITIS Ilias VICTORIA ATHENS 1980

10 GRE ANTONIOU TSIGKOS Athanasios IRIDA 1975

11 GRE TSIKOURIS Orestis SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1982

12 GRE THOMOPOULOS Ioannis P.A.O. ATHENS 1979

13 GRE GERANTONIS Evangelos E.A.XIFASKIAS 1982

14 GRE GYFTAKIS Konstantinos ACHAIKOS 1984

15 GRE ZAMARIAS Vasileios-Stavros O.X.GLYFADAS 1977
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name PoolsT16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

0 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos A.E.K. ATHENS 1983

Silver GRE RAMNALIS Anestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1977

Bronze GRE KATSINIS Nikolaos A.E.K. ATHENS 1978

Bronze GRE PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1983


